

United Independent School District AGENDA ACTION ITEM

TOPIC Approval of Requests from Javier Montemayor, Jr. for Use of Board of Trustees							
Discretionary Fund	ds for United Middle Scl	hool for \$6,5	00 and Clark Middle School	for \$5,733			
SUBMITTED BY:_	Javier Montemayor, Jr.	OF:	Board Member				
APPROVED FOR TRANSMITTAL TO SCHOOL BOARD:							
DATE ASSIGNED F	FOR BOARD CONSIDERA	ATION:	March 16, 2011				
RECOMMENDATION	ON:						
It is recommended that the United ISD Board of Trustees approve requests from Javier Montemayor, Jr. for Use of Discretionary Funds for United Middle School for \$6,500 and Clark Middle School for \$5,733.							
RATIONALE:							
BUDGETARY INFO	ORMATION:						
BOARD POLICY R	EFERENCE AND COMPI	LIANCE:					





United Independent School District Board of Trustees Discretionary Funds Request Form Fiscal Year 2010-2011

Requesting Campus:
Campus Principal: ROBERTA RAMIREZ
Board Member: JAVIER MONTEMAYOR
Board Member:
Description of Request: PURCHASE MASCOT COSTUME FOR UNITED MIDDLE SCHOOL (\$957)
PURCHASE PORTABLE SOUND SYSTEM WITH WIRELESS MIC TO REPLACE CURRENT
SOUND SYSTEM THAT IS NOT WORKING. (5,500)
Estimated Cost of Request: \$6500.00 Principal Signature: **20 ** **20 **20 **20 **20 **20 **20
Associate Superintendent Signature: Date:
Superintendent Approval: //Yes No
Superintendent Signature:Date:Date:
Board Member Approval: Yes V No
Board Member Signature: Date: 2 2211
Board Approval: Yes No Date Approved:
Please return the completed form to the Superintendent's Office for final processing.

Revised: 8/23/10

Exhibit A



United Independent School District Board of Trustees Discretionary Funds Request Form Fiscal Year 2010-2011

Requesting Campus:_	Clark Middle School		
Campus Principal: _	Rene Rodriguez		
Board Member:	JAVIER	MONTEMA	YUR
Board Member:	-		·
Description of Reques		120 FOR	GYMNASIUM
Estimated Cost of Day	waste dt 5	733 00	· .
Estimated Cost of Rec	·		
Principal Signature:	ILR	2 (Date 2/11/11
Associate Superintend	lent Approval:	Yes	No
Associate Superintend	lent Signature:	· .	Date:
Superintendent Appro	oval:	Yes	No
Superintendent Signa	ture:	w	Date: 3-1-11
Board Member Appro	oval:	Yes	No No Ji. Date: 3/1/11 Liey Dlampo
Board Member Signa	ture: James 8	vondemayor	Date: 3/1/1,
Board Approval: Ye		_ Date Appro	
Please return the comp	oleted form to the Si	iperintendent's	Office for final processing.

Revised: 8/23/10